
COMPETITION BENJAMINS/MINIMES DU 30/01/2021 A CALAIS

50m / BEF     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0
1 LEPRINCE Esther BE F 7''3 34
2 DEMILLY Agathe BE F 7''6 28
3 SERGENT Zoe BE F 7''8 25
4 RANSON Clara BE F 7''8 25
5 DEROI Zoe BE F 7''9 23
6 KARA Manelle BE F 8''1 20
7 CREMER Clara BE F 8''1 20
8 ROLLOS Lena BE F 8''3 18
9 DEMARET Lola BE F 8''4 17

10 FONTAINE Lily BE F 8''5 16
11 METZ-BACROT Anne-heloise BE F 8''5 16
12 DELABIE Tess BE F 8''8 14
13 FAUQUET Hermance BE F 8''8 14
14 NABO DAUDET Ezia BE F 8''8 14
15 BOULOGNE Rose BE F 9''1 11

50m / BEM     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0
1 KANDZA Axel BE M 7''0 34
2 DUCHEMIN Lucas BE M 7''6 24
3 DEMILLY Mael BE M 7''8 21
4 LAPOTRE-GLORIANT Quentin BE M 7''8 21
5 BOUGUILA Yassine BE M 8''3 16
6 AERNOUT Remi BE M 8''4 16
7 LEGROS Simon BE M 8''5 15
8 ROUTIER Leandre BE M 8''9 12
9 FACKEURE Julien BE M 8''9 12

10 BROSSETTE Quentin BE M 8''9 12
11 GOUBELLE Timothy BE M 9''0 12
12 LEFEBVRE-OLIVIER Esteban BE M 9''2 10
13 PIERRU Hector BE M 9''8 6
14 LEFEBVRE Nolan BE M 10''0 4

50m - Salle / MIM     Finale  directe 1
1 LEPRINCE Anicet MI M 6''4 34
2 DRIEUX Luc MI M 6''7 27
3 PLAMONT Martin MI M 6''8 25
4 BLANPAIN Leo MI M 6''8 25
5 GNAMEY Raphael MI M 6''9 23
6 FAUQUET Valentin MI M 7''0 21
7 BROSSETTE Theo MI M 7''2 18
8 CHARTON Jules MI M 7''3 18
9 FACKEURE Thomas MI M 7''4 17

10 QUEVAL Eliot MI M 7''4 17
11 GUERLAIN Elias MI M 7''7 15

50m - Salle / MIF     Finale  directe 1
1 LAVIGNE Victoire MI F 7''4 25
2 LAPOTRE Marylou MI F 7''7 19



3 LAPOTRE Elise MI F 7''8 18
4 BEAUGRAND Violette MI F 7''8 18
5 PLAMONT Melia MI F 7''8 18
6 DOEUFF Anna MI F 8''5 12
7 CHEVANDIER Zoe MI F 8''7 10
8 PARISSEAUX Lilou MI F 9''3 4
9 DEMASSIET Sybille MI F 9''6 1

10 LE FLANCHEC Marina MI F 9''9 1

1 000m / MIM     Finale  directe 1
1 BLANPAIN Leo MI M 3'12''6 23
2 FAUQUET Valentin MI M 3'14''3 22
3 BROSSETTE Theo MI M 3'35''9 15
4 LEPRINCE Anicet MI M 3'36''4 15
5 QUEVAL Eliot MI M 3'37''3 15
6 CHARTON Jules MI M 3'37''7 15
7 PLAMONT Martin MI M 3'38''3 15
8 FACKEURE Thomas MI M 3'44''5 14
9 GNAMEY Raphael MI M 3'46''1 13

10 DRIEUX Luc MI M 3'54''9 11
11 GUERLAIN Elias MI M 4'01''9 10

1 000m / MIF     Finale  directe 1
1 LAVIGNE Victoire MI F 3'37''2 25
2 DOEUFF Anna MI F 3'44''2 21
3 BEAUGRAND Violette MI F 3'49''0 19
4 LAPOTRE Marylou MI F 4'21''6 13
5 PLAMONT Melia MI F 4'31''7 11
6 DEMASSIET Sybille MI F 4'37''3 10
7 LAPOTRE Elise MI F 4'43''7 8
8 CHEVANDIER Zoe MI F 4'44''4 8
9 PARISSEAUX Lilou MI F 4'44''5 8

10 LE FLANCHEC Marina MI F 5'52''9 1

1 000m / BEF     Finale  directe 1
1 CREMER Clara BE F 4'05''0 19
2 METZ-BACROT Anne-heloise BE F 4'06''5 18
3 DEROI Zoe BE F 4'07''0 18
4 KARA Manelle BE F 4'07''7 18
5 FONTAINE Lily BE F 4'16''7 17
6 SERGENT Zoe BE F 4'18''8 16
7 DEMARET Lola BE F 4'22''5 16
8 BOULOGNE Rose BE F 4'23''9 15
9 DEMILLY Agathe BE F 4'24''6 15

10 LEPRINCE Esther BE F 4'26''7 15
11 RANSON Clara BE F 4'54''7 10
12 NABO DAUDET Ezia BE F 4'57''6 9
13 ROLLOS Lena BE F 5'01''0 9
14 WATTEZ Oceane BE F 5'05''9 8
15 FAUQUET Hermance BE F 5'28''9 4
16 DELABIE Tess BE F 5'29''0 4



1 000m / BEM     Finale  directe 1
1 KANDZA Axel BE M 3'27''3 27
2 LAPOTRE-GLORIANT Quentin BE M 3'43''3 19
3 DUCHEMIN Lucas BE M 3'47''8 19
4 BOUGUILA Yassine BE M 4'12''4 14
5 ROUTIER Leandre BE M 4'22''9 12
6 LEGROS Simon BE M 4'37''7 10
7 PIERRU Hector BE M 4'44''6 9
8 GOUBELLE Timothy BE M 4'48''5 8
9 FACKEURE Julien BE M 4'50''0 8

10 BROSSETTE Quentin BE M 5'02''7 5
11 AERNOUT Remi BE M 5'09''4 4
12 LEFEBVRE Nolan BE M 5'11''1 4
13 LEFEBVRE-OLIVIER Esteban BE M 5'11''4 4

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF     Finale  directe 1
1 DEROI Zoe BE F 9m17 30
2 DEMILLY Agathe BE F 7m76 25
3 LEPRINCE Esther BE F 7m46 24
4 CREMER Clara BE F 7m21 23
5 RANSON Clara BE F 6m52 20
5 KARA Manelle BE F 6m52 20
7 SERGENT Zoe BE F 6m29 19
8 FAUQUET Hermance BE F 6m06 17
9 DELABIE Tess BE F 5m95 17

10 FONTAINE Lily BE F 5m49 14
11 DEMARET Lola BE F 5m32 13
12 BOULOGNE Rose BE F 5m24 12
13 METZ-BACROT Anne-heloise BE F 5m03 11
14 WATTEZ Oceane BE F 4m59 8
15 ROLLOS Lena BE F 4m14 6
16 NABO DAUDET Ezia BE F 4m07 5

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM     Finale  directe 1
1 AERNOUT Remi BE M 9m16 30
2 DUCHEMIN Lucas BE M 8m18 26
3 BOUGUILA Yassine BE M 7m41 24
4 KANDZA Axel BE M 7m34 23
5 DEMILLY Mael BE M 6m61 21
6 BROSSETTE Quentin BE M 6m54 21
7 LAPOTRE-GLORIANT Quentin BE M 6m20 20
8 LEGROS Simon BE M 5m85 17
9 LEFEBVRE-OLIVIER Esteban BE M 5m24 14

10 GOUBELLE Timothy BE M 4m95 12
11 ROUTIER Leandre BE M 4m59 10
12 PIERRU Hector BE M 4m04 6
13 LEFEBVRE Nolan BE M 2m76 1
14 FACKEURE Julien BE M X 1

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF     Finale  directe 1



1 LAVIGNE Victoire MI F 6m98 21
2 LAPOTRE Elise MI F 6m74 20
3 BEAUGRAND Violette MI F 6m29 17
4 PLAMONT Melia MI F 5m96 15
5 LAPOTRE Marylou MI F 5m84 14
6 DOEUFF Anna MI F 5m46 12
7 PARISSEAUX Lilou MI F 5m07 9
8 CHEVANDIER Zoe MI F 4m61 6
9 DEMASSIET Sybille MI F 4m04 3

10 LE FLANCHEC Marina MI F 2m69 1

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM     Finale  directe 1
1 LEPRINCE Anicet MI M 10m52 27
2 GNAMEY Raphael MI M 8m75 22
3 FAUQUET Valentin MI M 7m92 19
4 BROSSETTE Theo MI M 7m67 18
5 PLAMONT Martin MI M 7m46 17
6 FACKEURE Thomas MI M 7m06 15
7 DRIEUX Luc MI M 6m97 14
8 GUERLAIN Elias MI M 6m80 13
9 BLANPAIN Leo MI M 6m57 12

10 CHARTON Jules MI M 6m05 10
11 QUEVAL Eliot MI M 5m60 8


